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POP OUTDOOR 200/

Design Piero Lissoni with Carlo Tamborini

FRAME

Transparent polycarbonate
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Transparent

7041

Transparent frame
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Transparent frame
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Transparent frame

Additional seat

94

59.2

To create a sofa seating more than three, order a multiple sef for each desired additional

seat [each multiple set equals one additional seat).

70420
Pair of extra cushion covers
for use only with outdoor upholstery

EN 1022 2005 Compliant
EN 1728:2000 level reached
6.2.1 (maximum level) 5
6.2.2 (maximum level) 5
6.6 (maximum level) 5
6.7 4

7041

7042

7043

7044

70420

SEAT AND BACKREST

Cushions in polyurethane foam

COVER

Stripes outdoor fabric

64 65
Dove grey Dove
black grey

Sunbrella® outdoor fabric
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White Ecru

lkon outdoor fabric
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White Dove
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‘ Removable cover

1 armchair frame
1 pair of cushions

1 armchair frame
1 seat frame
2 pairs of cushions

1 armchair frame
2 seat frames
3 pairs of cushions

1 seat frame
1 pair of cushions

1 pair of cushion covers
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21.0
13.8
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21.0
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13.8
8.9

2.2

Dove

Orange

0.157
0.240

0.157
0.117
0.480

0.157
0.234
0.720

0.117
0.240
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